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168
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LED 4/5W | 500-700mA | 6Vf
PCB 3-step | excl. power supply PCB 3-step | excl. power supply PCB 3-step | excl. power supply
aluminium powder coated
lacquered

aluminium powder coated
lacquered

aluminium powder coated
lacquered

0.24kg IP20

170x86 55 2-25

76

26
8

50

2.7

LED 4/5W | 500-700mA | 6Vf

0.31kg IP20

270x86 55 2-25

76

46
8

50

5.0

LED 4/5W | 500-700mA | 6Vf

0.45kg IP20

470x86 55 2-25

WALL RECESSED

ALWAYS USE ALWAYS USE ALWAYS USE

more power supplies on page 574 more power supplies on page 574 more power supplies on page 574

power supply
code

500mA | 6W 90214201
700mA | 6W 90215203

power supply
code

500mA | 6W 90214201
700mA | 6W 90215203

power supply
code

500mA | 6W 90214201
700mA | 6W 90215203

Light Colour Selection Light Colour Selection Light Colour Selection

code
320271W$_

320271S$_

code
320371W$_
320371S$$_

code
320671W$_

320671S$_

STRANGE

PRIVATE RESIDENCE | VIVERE LICHT ROBERT STEINBÖCK AUSTRIA

lumen | cri code
2700K 230-320 | >80 2
3000K 260-350 | >80 4

lumen | cri code
2700K 230-320 | >80 2
3000K 260-350 | >80 4

lumen | cri code
2700K 230-320 | >80 2
3000K 260-350 | >80 4
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